
TRIPURA FOREST DEVELOPMENT AND PLANTATIOI~ CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A GOVERNMENT OF TRlPURA UNDERTAKING) 


Registered Office: Abhoynagar, Agartaia -799005 

Tel-03812354763, Fax-03812359238 


Notification 
Applications were received for filling up vacant post of 'Office Assistant' in TFDPC 

Ltd w.e.f. 18/05/2015 to 23/05/2015 in pursuance to Aavertisement No. F.2

190/Estt/TFDPC-15/1019-25 dated, 11/05/2015. Application of North, Dhalai and Unokuti 

District were received at Kumarghat; Gomti and South District at Santirbazar and West, 

Sepahijala and Khow;ii District at Agartala.The token were given District wise. Interview for 

filling up the post of 'Office Assist;int' will be held in the office of Managing Direl..tor, Tripura 

Forest Development and Plantation Co1 poration Limited, Abhoynagar, Agartala (near 

Governor House) on the date as per token no. allotted district wise. The dates of interview 

as per token are given below: 

Name of District Centre of submission 
of application 

Token of applicant who will 
be interviewed 

Date 

interview 

of 

Unokuti 

Dhalai 

Kumarghat 

Kumarghat 

1-300 . 

301-441 

1-178 

26/09/2015 

28/09/2015 

28/09/2015 

North K~margh3t 1-286 29/09/2015 

Gomti Santirbazar 1-219 30/09/2015 

South 5?'1tirbazar 1-75 30/09/2015 

West 

Khowai 

Sepahijala 

Agartala 

Agartala 

Agartala 

76  375 

376- 541 
1-150 
151-450 
lt51-750 

751-1050 

1051-1350 

1351-1465 

1-150 

151-392 
1-328 

05/10/2015 
06/10/2015 
06/10/2015 

07/10/2015 
08/10/2015 

09/10/2015 

13/10/2015 

14/10/2015 
14/10/2015 

15/10/2015 

16/10/2015 

Candidates having token no. as mentioned above shoul:I report to the Interview 

Board at 10.30 AM r.n the date specified above along with original copy of token and ail 

documents in original. 

No TA/DA will be allowed for attending the interview. If any candidate fails to attend 

on the day specitied above will not be interviewed subse~uently. fi) ~ 
\J!,,.~ aI1~0 

[R. Das] 
Managing Director 


