TRIPURA FOREST DEVELOPMENT AND PLANTATION CORPORATION LIMITED (A GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA UNDERTAKING) Registered Office: Abhoynagar, Agartala -799005 Tel-0381 2354763, Fax-0381 2359238

Notification

Applications were received for filling up vacant post of 'Office Assistant' in TFDPC Ltd w.e.f. 18/05/2015 to 23/05/2015 in pursuance to Advertisement No. F.2-190/Estt/TFDPC-15/1019-25 dated, 11/05/2015. Application of North, Dhalai and Unokuti District were received at Kumarghat; Gomti and South District at Santirbazar and West, Sepahijala and Khowai District at Agartala. The token were given District wise. Interview for filling up the post of 'Office Assistant' will be held in the office of Managing Director, Tripura Forest Development and Plantation Corporation Limited, Abhoynagar, Agartala (near Governor House) on the date as per token no. allotted district wise. The dates of interview as per token are given below:

Name of District	Centre of submission of application	Token of applicant who will be interviewed	Date of interview
Unokuti	Kumarghat	1-300	26/09/2015
		301-441	28/09/2015
Dhalai	Kumarghat	1-178	28/09/2015
North	Kumarghat	1-286	29/09/2015
Gomti	Santirbazar	1-219	30/09/2015
South	Santirbazar	1-75	30/09/2015
		76 - 375	05/10/2015
		376 - 541	06/10/2015
West	Agartala	1-150	06/10/2015
		151-450	07/10/2015
		451-750	08/10/2015
		751-1050	09/10/2015
		1051-1350	13/10/2015
		1351-1465	14/10/2015
Khowai	Agartala	1-150	14/10/2015
		151-392	15/10/2015
Sepahijala	Agartala	1-328	16/10/2015

Candidates having token no. as mentioned above should report to the Interview Board at 10.30 AM on the date specified above along with original copy of token and all documents in original.

No TA/DA will be allowed for attending the interview. If any candidate fails to attend on the day specified above will not be interviewed subsequently.

[R. Das]

[R. Das] Managing Director